

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, AUNDH, PUNE S.No.157, Plot No.31, D.P. Road Aundh, Pune, Maharashtra Phone 020-25893377/25890081 Email- davaundh@gmail.com, www.davaundhpune.org

LOCAL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S. No.	Names	Designation
1.	Shri. Prabodh Mahajan	Chairman
2.	Mrs.Ira Khanna	Vice-Chairperson
3.	Mrs.Seema Maindiratta	Manager
4.	Mrs.Simi Juneja	Assistant Regional Officer
5.	Mr. Arun Mulekar	Member
6.	Mrs. Hema Nair	Member, Principal, DAV International School, Mulund
7.	Mr. Sumanth Ghosh	Member, Principal, DAV Public School, New Panvel
8.	Mrs. Mukta Baurai	Member, Principal, DAV Public School, Nerul
9.	Mrs. Suman Pradhan	Member, Principal, DAV Public School, Airoli
10.	Mrs.Shalini Garg	Member, Principal, Reliance Foundation School, Lodhivali
11.	Mr.K.K.Kulshresth	Member, Principal, DAV Public School, Neeljay
12.	Mr.Anop Shukla	Member, Principal, JH Ambani Petro Chemicals English Medium School, Nagothane
13.	Mrs. Radhika Karthik	Member, Teachers' Representative
14.	Mrs. Nabanita Sinha	Member, Teachers' Representative
15.	Mr. Subhash Sakore	Member, Parents' Representative
16.	Adv. Abhay Jaju	Member Parents' Representative
17.	Mrs. Jayashree Khandekar	Ex-Officio-Member Secretary